## 2019 Minnesota Aviation Technician Maintenance Conference March 25-26, 2019

Earle Brown Heritage Center, 6155 Earle Brown Drive, Brooklyn Center, MN

Monday, March 25 <sup>th</sup>		Tuesday, March 26 <sup>th</sup>			
7:30 am	Registration Opens	7:30 am	Breakfast with Exhibitors		
8:00 am	Opening and Welcome	8:00 am	General Session		
8:10 am	General Session	9:00 am	Breakout Sessions		
10:00 am	Break with Exhibitors	9:45 am	Break with Exhibitors		
10:30 am	Breakout Sessions (3)	10:15 am	Breakout Sessions (2)		
12:15 pm	Lunch	12:00 noon	Conference Adjourns		
1:00 pm	Dessert with Exhibitors				
1:30 pm	Breakout Sessions (2)				
3:15 pm	Break with Exhibitors				
3:45 pm	Breakout Sessions				
4:45 pm	Attitude Enhancement and				
	Knowledge Bowl				

LODGING: (Rates are available through March 2, 2019.)

The Earle Brown Heritage Center has on-site lodging at the Embassy Suites, Minneapolis North.					
Embassy Suites, Minneapolis North	Nightly Rate:	TBD (includes full breakfast)	763-560-2700		

Additional lodging is also available within 1 r	nile at: (but no shut	ttle service to th	e Earle Brown Heritage Center)
Country Inn & Suites Brooklyn Center	Nightly Rate: T	BD 80	00-456-4000
Double Tree, Brooklyn Center	Nightly Rate: T	rbd 76	53-566-8000

2019 Minnesota Aviation Maintenance Technician Conference Registration Form

 $\bigcirc$ 

## Or register online with your credit card at <u>www.regonline.com/2432039</u>

Name (please print)						
Address	City		State	Zip		
Employer	Title					
Phone						
Email Address						
Certificates: (circle all that apply)	A&P	P IA	Pilot	Repairman	l	
Conference Fee	TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED	Please make checks payable to: DCTC		Che	Check Number:	
<ul> <li>\$100 by March 15<sup>th</sup></li> <li>\$120 after March 15<sup>th</sup></li> </ul>		In memo line include AMT Conference				

Mail completed registration form and check to:

DCTC, Attn: Business Office, 1300 145th Street E, Rosemount, MN 55068